

San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum 1940 Santa Barbara Ave. San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

	, referred to in this agreement as "my child," who
will be participating in the San Luis Obispo	Railroad Museum's Boy Scout Merit Badge program, I understand
that anyone acting on behalf of the San Lu	iis Obispo Railroad Museum as staff or a volunteer will take all
reasonable steps to provide a safe environ	ment for participants in all activities. I authorize the San Luis Obispo
Railroad Museum to make medical decisio	ns on behalf of my child in my absence, and I further acknowledge
that the San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum	n and it's staff and volunteers, will not be held liable in any other
way. I am also aware that there are certain	risks involved in these activities, which might result in personal
injury or property damage, and by allowing	my child to participate in such activities I agree to accept all risks of
injury, disease, theft or property damage.	Furthermore, I agree to hold harmless the San Luis Obispo Railroad
Museum, its staff, volunteers and Board of	Directors for any liability on behalf of my child or myself. I also
	ailroad Museum for any expenses or liability that result because of a
	nderstand that this agreement is binding to me, my child, and
anyone else acting on behalf of my child.	
Parent/Guardian:	
Signaturo	Data
Signature	Date
	Date
Photo and Video Release	
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without nd agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a Obispo Railroad Museum. This includes us	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without nd agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis se in publications such as advertising, direct mail, brochures,
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a Obispo Railroad Museum. This includes us newsletters, magazines and in electronic m	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without nd agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis se in publications such as advertising, direct mail, brochures, nedia, including video and/or websites. I also grant permission to the
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a Obispo Railroad Museum. This includes us newsletters, magazines and in electronic man San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum to offer	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis se in publications such as advertising, direct mail, brochures, nedia, including video and/or websites. I also grant permission to the resaid photography for use or distribution in it's other publications,
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a Obispo Railroad Museum. This includes us newsletters, magazines and in electronic magazines and in electronic magazines of the San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum to offer electronic or otherwise, without notifying magazines.	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis se in publications such as advertising, direct mail, brochures, nedia, including video and/or websites. I also grant permission to the said photography for use or distribution in it's other publications, ne. I release San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum from any and all
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a Obispo Railroad Museum. This includes us newsletters, magazines and in electronic man San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum to offer electronic or otherwise, without notifying maliability related to the distribution of my chil	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without nd agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis se in publications such as advertising, direct mail, brochures, nedia, including video and/or websites. I also grant permission to the said photography for use or distribution in it's other publications, i.e. I release San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum from any and all d's photo or likeness.
Photo and Video Release I grant permission for the San Luis Obispo use photographs or video images taken du programs of the San Luis Obispo Railroad compensation for their use. I understand a Obispo Railroad Museum. This includes us newsletters, magazines and in electronic man San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum to offer electronic or otherwise, without notifying maliability related to the distribution of my chil	Railroad Museum, its agents, employees and personnel, the right to uring the merit badge program, for the purpose of promoting the Museum, including the Scouts BSA Merit Badge program, without nd agree that photographs will become the property of the San Luis see in publications such as advertising, direct mail, brochures, nedia, including video and/or websites. I also grant permission to the resaid photography for use or distribution in it's other publications, ne. I release San Luis Obispo Railroad Museum from any and all d's photo or likeness.

Parent/Guardian